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No.
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11.

12.
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Name of Scholarship

NED Scholar's Scholarship

AHS-EA Memorial Scholarship

Mr. Abdul Wajid Scholarship from Zakat Fund / Financial
Assistance

IEP-SAC Scholarship

NED Alumni Association of Canada (NEDAC) Scholarship
Professional Education Foundation (PEF) Scholarship
Lotte Scholarship Scheme

Muhammad Akbar Foundation Scholarship

Zakat & Ushr Stipend Scholarship

NED Sixtyniners Scholarship

Young Dreamer Scholarship

Alkauser Scholarship



13. NED ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP ( NED EE CS 94 95 Batch)
14. Prof. Dr. Mahmood Khan Pathan Scholarship

15. M. Farooq Siddiqui Scholarship / Financial Assistance
16. Endowment Fund Scholarship

17. NED Alumni Association of South California (NEDAASC)
18. Suleman Habib Scholarship

19. Oxbridge Scholarship

20. Syed Javaid Akhter Memorial Scholarship

21. Akram Family Scholarship

22. Syed Itrat Hussain Scholarship

23. Agha Ejaz Hussain Scholarship

24. Late Farhat Hussain Scholarship

25. NEDAF Saudia Arabia Scholarship
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26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38

Batool Zehra Scholarship

Hamid Masood Sohail Memorial Scholarship
Karachi District Council

M. A Jalil Late & Mrs Nasreen Jalil Scholarship
Industrial Steel Limited (ISL) Mentoring Scholarship

Karachi Gateway Terminal Limited Scholarship

Syed Asim Ahmed (Mechanical Batch-92-93) Memorial
Scholarship.

Orange Tree Foundation Scholarship (OTF)
Habib Metropolitan Bank Scholarship

NED Batch 1970-1975 Karamat Ullah Scholarship
SINDH HEC Indigenous Scholarship

Muhammad Ishaque Memorial Scholarship

. A.Q. Najmi Scholarship
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39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

ol.

UKAA Scholarship

M. Ahsan. Saghir Scholarship

Ismat Shafi Khan Scholarship

lhsan Trust / Meezan Bank

Mazhar ul Hag Scholarship

Muhammad Hayat Khan Scholarship

Masooma Khatoon Scholarship

Feroz 1888 Mills Scholarship

Aisha Arsalan Khan Scholarship

NED Alumni 81-82 Scholarship

NBP Loan Scheme

Mr. Sohail Ehtesham Scholarship / Financial Assistance (Zakat
Fund)

Sher Bano & Gulrez Esbhani Scholarship. Kulsoom & Asghar Ali
Ghanchi Scholarship
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52.
53.
54.
95.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

Pakistan Bait Ul Mal

Ehsaas Under graduate Scholarship Project 2021

Minority Student Scholarship Program (MSSP)

Pakistan Engineering Council

Masooma Zehra Scholarship

M.A Rizwani Scholarship

NED Mechanical Scholarship 2007-2008

Pakistan Cable Scholarship

Trial Blazers Engineering Group Scholarship

Prof. Abdul Azim Siddiqui Memorial Scholarship Program

Azmatullah Scholarship

Moazzam Memorial Scholarship

Sultana Saad Scholarship
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65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Nuzhat Ishtiaq Scholarship

New England NED Alumni Association Scholarship (NEDA - NE)

Mohammad Adham Family Scholarship

Disadvantaged Students Scholarship Programme (DSSP)

NED Chicago Alumni

Aina Rashid Scholarship

Dr. Bakr Bin Bakr Scholarship

MaaJee Scholarship (Founded by Mr. Aftab Rizvi, NED Alumnus)

Mr. & Mrs Waseem Hamid Rizvi For Labia Naseem

Waheed Asghar Memorial Scholarship

Ustad Zubai Scholarship

Halim Redhwi Scholarship

Safia Redhwi Scholarship
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78. Ms. Sayeedunisa M/O Mr. Hadi Ali (Maa Jee Endowment Fund)

Ms. Sultana Sher Ali M/O Mr. Nusrat Sher Ali (Maa Jee
" Endowment Fund)

Ms. Nusrat Begum M/O Mr. Saleem A Khan (Maa Jee Endowment
" Fund)

Helping Hand for Relief and Development (HHRD) Financial
" Assistance

79

80



